NCSA Procurement Program
2023

L'l" % e _—

& Essential Personnel

Presented by: Scott Monroe
info@essper.com

March 2023


mailto:scott@banacleparking.com

EP’s Safety & Wellness module

EP Safety & Wellness allows leaders to automatically track critical incidents, injuries and

exposures while also enabling support resources like a peer assist team or your Health &
Safety administrator. EP Wellness includes:

ﬂ This powerful tool empowers employees and supervisors to log
exposures, injuries and critical incidents

Customizable resource library capable of posting videos,
documents or other files related to Safety & Wellness

The data reporting page allows analysis to determine trends, root
causes and identify employees at risk. Compare injuries month-
over-month or year-over-year to determine if your action-
plans/training made a difference.

E

Ensure your employees know who their support personnel are.
List contact info and profiles of your Peer Support team,
Chaplain, Physical Fitness instructors, etc...

L/
\: Sitting on a encrypted server and managed with strict
— permissions, we enable your organization to track injuries and

exposures. Managing light-duty cases and occupational health
matters is now streamlined.

Essential Personnel’



S$59

Per user annually

All capabilities of the Performance module
including Org Charts, Evaluations, Training,
Feedback tools & Awards

+S29 :

Per user annually

$88

Per user annually

Hosted in IBM’s Cloud

Front-end: React with Typescript
Back-end: NodelS
Database: MongoDB

Routine updates included
at no-cost

Total Users

e All capabilities of EP plus our Wellness Module
Critical event tracking, self-reporting of incidents,
directory/resources, data analytics

* Early warning capabilities

Discount Applied*

250-350

5%*

351-500

6%*

501-650

7%*

651-800

8%*

801-950

9%*

950+

10%*

*Discount applies with purchase of both
Performance and Wellness modules

U.S. based support team

Incremental rank-based in-person or

virtual onboarding

Supplemental and recurring training

for newly promoted leaders

Essential Personnel’



