Proposal for:

NCSA Procurement Program 2023



Presented by: Scott Monroe

info@essper.com

March 2023

EP's Safety & Wellness module

OVERVIEW

EP Safety & Wellness allows leaders to automatically track critical incidents, injuries and exposures while also enabling support resources like a peer assist team or your Health & Safety administrator. *EP Wellness* includes:



Incident Reporting

This powerful tool empowers employees and supervisors to log exposures, injuries and **critical incidents**



Wellness Resource Library

Customizable resource library capable of posting videos, documents or other files related to Safety & Wellness



Data Reporting

The data reporting page allows analysis to determine trends, root causes and identify employees at risk. Compare injuries month-over-month or year-over-year to determine if your action-plans/training made a difference.



Safety & Wellness Point of Contacts

Ensure your employees know who their support personnel are. List contact info and profiles of your Peer Support team, Chaplain, Physical Fitness instructors, etc...



Case Management

Sitting on a encrypted server and managed with strict permissions, we enable your organization to track injuries and exposures. Managing light-duty cases and occupational health matters is now streamlined.

Pricing for EP's Software-as-a-Service:

\$59 Per user annually	 All capabilities of the <i>Performance</i> module including Org Charts, Evaluations, Training, Feedback tools & Awards
+\$29 Per user annually	 All capabilities of EP plus our Wellness Module Critical event tracking, self-reporting of incidents, directory/resources, data analytics Early warning capabilities

\$88
Per user annually

Total Users	Discount Applied*
250-350	5%*
351-500	6%*
501-650	7%*
651-800	8%*
801-950	9%*
950+	10%*

*Discount applies with purchase of both Performance and Wellness modules

Technology Stack:

Hosted in IBM's Cloud

Front-end: React with Typescript

Back-end: NodeJS Database: MongoDB

Routine updates included at no-cost

Support & Training:

U.S. based support team

Incremental rank-based in-person or virtual onboarding

Supplemental and recurring training for newly promoted leaders

